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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEMEED UNIVERSITY
MEDICAL COLLEGE &HOSPITAL, SANGLI.
DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE
Lecture From :- Lecture — Month of September 2017

For the 7th Semester M.B.B.S.
Topic :- GIT & HEPATOBILIARY
Place:- E-1, 5" Floor Lecture Hall No.01 at Hospital Building.

Sr. Date Day Time Name of the | Topic
No. Doctors
1 | 01-09-2017 | Friday 8.00 a.m. t0 9.00 a.m. Dr. Harshal Patil Symptomatology GIT
| 05092017 | Tuesday | 8.00 a.m.to9.00a.m. Dr. Harshal Patil Investigation GIT
3 ‘ 08-09-2017 | Friday 8.00 a.m. to 9.00 a.m. Dr. V. C. Purandare | Peptic Ulcer Disease
| a | 12_09_2917 ' Tuesday | 8.00 a.m. t0 9.00 a.m Dr. V. C. Purandare | Inflammatary Bowel Disease
5 15-09-2017 | Friday 8.00 a.m. t0 9.00 a.m. Dr. Rahul Surve Dysphagia Oesophageal Disease
6 19-09-2017 | Tuesday | 8.00a.m.to 9.00 a.m. Dr. Rahul Surve Malabsorption Syndrome
7 | 12-09-2017 | Friday 8.00 a.m. to 9.00 a.m. Dr. V. B. Jadhav Diarrhoea Disease
26-09-2017 | Tuesday | 8.00a.m. to 9.00 a.m. Dr. V. B. Jadhav Upper Gl Bleeding with Oesophageal
2 Disease
| 9 29-09-2017 | Friday 8.00 a.m. t0 9.00 a.m. Dr.S.S.Kumbhar | Abdominal TB
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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEMEED UNIVERSITY
MEDICAL COLLEGE &HOSPITAL, SANGLI.

1

DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE

Lecture — Month of September 2017

For the 5th Semester M.B.B.S.
Topic :- GIT & HEPATOBILIARY
Place:- E wing 3" Floor Hospital Building

St | Day 1 Time Name of the Doctors Topic

No. ' !
1 | 04-09-2017 | Monday 8.00amto9.00 am | Dr. P. K. Patil Tetanus Dipheria Pertussis
2 07-09—2017 Thursday | 8.00 amto9.00am | Dr. P. K, Patil Dengue Fever Viral Hemorrhagic

fever

3 | 11-09-2017 | Monday 8.00amto9.00am | Dr. M. S. Chavan PUO

4 14-09-2017 | Thursday | 8.00amto9.00am | Dr. M.S. Chavan Swine Flue ( HIN1)
5 | 18-09-2017 | Monday 8.00amto 9.00am | Dr. Raghunath Kulkarni | Mumps, Measels, Polio

6 |l 21-09-2017 | Thursday | 8.00amto 9.00am | Dr. Raghunath Kulkarni | Filariasis Drancanculosis
72509 2017 | Monday 8.00 amt0 9.00 am | Dr. G. R. Rajput Food Poisoning

‘ 8 ‘ 28-09-2017 | Thursday | 8.00amt09.00am | Dr. G. R. Rajput Cholera
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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY
MEDICAL COLLEGE &HOSPITAL, SANGLI.
DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE
Demo - Month of September 2017
DEMO - Student 154

Venue:- E2 wing 5" Floor. Lecture Hall No. 2

Sr. Date Day Time Name of the Topic
No. Doctors
1 10-09-2017 | Friday | 3.00 P.M. To 5.00P.M. | Dr. Chiavate C. G. Respiratory Failure
2 08-09-2017 | Friday | 3.00 P.M. To 5.00P.M. | Dr. Shravasti R. K. | Acute coronary syndiome
'3 | 15-09-2017 | Friday | 3.00 P.M. To 5.00P.M. | Dr. Mulani S. B. CXR
1) (00-9017 | Fridav | 3.00 P.M. To 5.00P.M. | Dr. Borade V. B. Antibiotic
'3 [ 29-09-2017 | Friday | 3.00 P.M. To 5.00P.M. | Dr. Awalekar J. C. | COPD
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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEMEED UNIVERSITY
MEDICAL COLLEGE &HOSPITAL, SANGLI.

DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE

Lecture — Month of September 2017

For the 9

Semester M.B.B.S.

Topic:- Medical Emergencies ,Misselesseous Revision

Venue:- E2 wing 5" Floor. Lecture Hall No. 2

| Date Day Time Name of the | Topic
Sr. Doctors
No.
1 | 02-09-2017 | Saturday 9.00 a.m.to10 a.m. | Dr. Nemani Approach to Anemia patient
2 | 06-09-2017 | Wednesday | 9.00 a.m.tol0a.m. | Dr. Nemani Approach to Leukemia Patient
3 | 09-09-2017 | Saturday 9.00a.m.tol0a.m. | Dr. Chivate C. G. | Thyroid Disroder
4 | 13-09-2017 Wednesday | 9.00 a.m.tol0a.m. | Dr. Chivate C. G. Adrenl Disroder
5 16-09-2017 | Saturday 9.00 a.m.tol0 a.m. | Dr. Shravasti R. K. | Diabetic Mellitus N
6 | 20092017 _v_\/ednesday | 9.00a.mtol0am. | Dr. Shravasti R. K. | Acute complication of Diabetic
| Mellitus
7 | 23-09-2017 | Saturday 9.00 a.m.to10a.m. | Dr. Palange P. B. | Acid Base Balaver
8 | 27-09-2017 | Wednesday | 9.00a.m.tol0a.m. | Dr. Palange P. B. Parkinsonism
N
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